SC500-PV
Hybrid Solar pump inverter
Content changes due to continuous upgrade of our products are subject to change without notice.
Copyright ©Shenzhen Socon Electric Co,.Ltd
.
1
Economic Type

Model Maximum input
DC current (A)
Rated Output
Current (A)
Power of
Pump/Motor (kW)
Horse power of
Pump/Motor (HP)
Solar DC input range: 150~400VDC (150~450VDC)
Back-up on grid/generator input: single phase 220VAC
Rated output voltage: single phase and 3-phase 220VAC
Rated output frequency: 0~50/60Hz
Economic 220VAC Model:
MPPT voltage range: 260~375VDC
Specification Single Phase 220~240VAC
SC500-2S-P75S-PV 8 4 0.75 1
SC500-2S-1P5S-PV 14 7 1.5 2
SC500-2S-2P2S-PV 19.2 9.6 2.2 3
SC500-2S-4P0S-PV 34 17 4.0 5.5
Model Maximum input
DC current (A)
Rated Output
Current (A)
Power of
Pump/Motor (kW)
Horse power of
Pump/Motor (HP)
Economic 380VAC Model:
Solar DC input range: 250~800VDC (250~900VDC)
Back-up on grid/generator input: 3-phase 380VAC
Rated output voltage: 3-phase 380~480VAC
Rated output frequency: 0~50/60Hz
MPPT voltage range: 486~750VDC
Specification 3-Phase 380~480VAC
SC500-4T-P75S-PV 5.6 2.8 0.75 1
SC500-4T-1P5S-PV 8.8 4.4 1.5 2
SC500-4T-2P2S-PV 11.6 5.8 2.2 3
SC500-4T-4P0S-PV 20 10 4.0 5.5
SC500-4T-5P5S-PV 26 13 5.5 7.5
SC500-4T-7P5S-PV 34 17 7.5 10
2
General Type
Model Maximum input
DC current (A)
Rated Output
Current (A)
Power of
Pump/Motor (kW)
Horse power of
Pump/Motor (HP)
General 220VAC Model:
Solar DC input range: 150~400VDC (150~450VDC)
Back-up on grid/generator input: single phase 220VAC
Rated output voltage: single phase and 3-phase 220VAC
Rated output frequency: 0~50/60Hz
MPPT voltage range: 260~375VDC
Specification Single Phase 220~240VAC
SC500-2S-P75G-PV 8 4 0.75 1
SC500-2S-1P5G-PV 14 7 1.5 2
SC500-2S-2P2G-PV 19.2 9.6 2.2 3
SC500-2S-4P0G-PV 34 17 4.0 5.5
SC500-2S-5P5G-PV 50 25 5.5 7.5
SC500-2S-7P5G-PV 64 32 7.5 10
SC500-2S-011G-PV 90 45 11 15
SC500-2S-015G-PV 120 60 15 20
SC500-2S-018G-PV 150 75 18.5 25
SC500-2S-022G-PV 180 90 22 30
SC500-2S-030G-PV 220 110 30 40
SC500-2S-037G-PV 304 152 37 50
SC500-2S-045G-PV 352 176 45 60
SC500-2S-055G-PV 420 210 55 75
SC500-2S-075G-PV 608 304 75 100
SC500-2S-093G-PV 680 340 93 125
SC500-2S-110G-PV 852 426 110 150
SC500-2S-132G-PV 1040 520 132 200
SC500-2S-160G-PV 1170 585 160 250
Model Maximum input
DC current (A)
Rated Output
Current (A)
Power of
Pump/Motor (kW)
Horse power of
Pump/Motor (HP)
General 380VAC Model:
Solar DC input range: 250~800VDC (250~900VDC)
Back-up on grid/generator input: 3-phase 380VAC
Rated output voltage: 3-phase 380~480VAC
Rated output frequency: 0~50/60Hz
MPPT voltage range: 486~750VDC
Specification 3-Phase 380~480VAC
SC500-4T-P75G-PV 5.6 2.8 0.75 1
SC500-4T-1P5G-PV 8.8 4.4 1.5 2
SC500-4T-2P2G-PV 11.6 5.8 2.2 3
SC500-4T-4P0G-PV 20 10 4.0 5.5
SC500-4T-5P5G-PV 26 13 5.5 7.5
SC500-4T-7P5G-PV 34 17 7.5 10
SC500-4T-011G-PV 50 25 11 15
3
Specification
Model Maximum input
DC current (A)
Rated Output
Current (A)
Power of
Pump/Motor (kW)
Horse power of
Pump/Motor (HP)
SC500-4T-015G-PV 64 32 15 20
SC500-4T-018G-PV 74 37 18.5 25
SC500-4T-022G-PV 90 45 22 30
SC500-4T-030G-PV 120 60 30 40
SC500-4T-037G-PV 150 75 37 50
SC500-4T-045G-PV 180 90 45 60
SC500-4T-055G-PV 220 110 55 75
SC500-4T-075G-PV 304 152 75 100
SC500-4T-093G-PV 352 176 93 125
SC500-4T-110G-PV 420 210 110 150
SC500-4T-132G-PV 506 253 132 200
SC500-4T-160G-PV 608 304 160 250
SC500-4T-185G-PV 700 350 185 275
SC500-4T-200G-PV 760 380 200 300
SC500-4T-220G-PV 852 426 220 300
SC500-4T-250G-PV 930 465 250 400
SC500-4T-280G-PV 1040 520 280 470
SC500-4T-315G-PV 1170 585 315 500
Maximum input DC voltage
2S: 150~450VDC
4T: 250~900VDC
MPPT voltage range